:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10135671

Oct 09, 2024 - 05:36 (UTC)

In epoch 316,739 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 645534 - 0.064769057 ETH®
158.27 USD

2 645535 - 0.019420417 ETH®
47.45 USD

3 645536 - 0.019401796 ETH&
47.41 USD

4 645537 - 0.019415889 ETH®
47.44 USD

S 645538 - 0.019438155 ETH®
47.50 USD

6 645539 - 0.019417792 ETH&®
47.45 USD

7 645540 - 0.019433245 ETH®
47.48 USD
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https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/slot/10135671
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/epoch/316739
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/645534
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/645535
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/645536
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/645537
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/645538
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/645539
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/645540

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

645541

645545

Validator Id

1095761

Amount

0.019408359
47.42 USD

0.019406440
47.42 USD

0.065805470
160.81 USD

0.019433651
47.49 USD

0.019393167
47.39 USD

0.019336662
47.25 USD

0.019345478
47.27 USD

0.065525597
160.12 USD

0.065067713
159.00 USD

Amount

+ 0.046236746

112.99 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/645541
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/645542
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/645543
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/645544
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/645545
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/645546
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/645547
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/645548
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/645549
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1095761

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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