

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-15 19:38 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>10135671</u>
DATE & TIME	Oct 09, 2024 · 05:36 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>316,739</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>645534</u>	- 0.064769057 ETH 🐼 158.27 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>645535</u>	- 0.019420417 ETH ⊘ 47.45 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>645536</u>	- 0.019401796 ETH ⊘ 47.41 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>645537</u>	- 0.019415889 ETH ⊘ 47.44 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>645538</u>	- 0.019438155 ETH ⊘ 47.50 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>645539</u>	- 0.019417792 ETH 🐼 47.45 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>645540</u>	- 0.019433245 ETH ⊘ 47.48 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount	
<u>8</u>	<u>645541</u>	- 0.019408359 ETH 🐼 47.42 USD	
<u>9</u>	<u>645542</u>	- 0.019406440 ETH ⊘ 47.42 USD	
<u>10</u>	<u>645543</u>	- 0.065805470 ETH ③ 160.81 USD	
<u>11</u>	<u>645544</u>	- 0.019433651 ETH ③ 47.49 USD	
<u>12</u>	<u>645545</u>	- 0.019393167 ETH ⊘ 47.39 USD	
<u>13</u>	<u>645546</u>	- 0.019336662 ETH ⊘ 47.25 USD	
<u>14</u>	<u>645547</u>	- 0.019345478 ETH ⊘ 47.27 USD	
<u>15</u>	<u>645548</u>	- 0.065525597 ETH ③ 160.12 USD	
<u>16</u>	<u>645549</u>	- 0.065067713 ETH ③ 159.00 USD	
PROPOSALS EVENTS			
#	Validator Id	Amount	

1	1095761

+ 0.046236746 ETH ⊘ 112.99 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.